IMPORTANT: Temperature controller is required for this product. See
Specifications:
•	 Highly flexible and durable multi-stranded dual heating
element provides even heat across tape
•	 Reinforced with high temperature Samox® fiberglass for
added strength and durability
•	 Maximum exposure temperature: 1400°F (760°C)
•	 Power density: 13.1 watts/in2 (0.020 watts/mm2)

installation
* Plug not included
Ordering Information:
Width Length Total Part No. Part No.
in (mm) ft (m) Watts 120VAC 240VAC
0.5 (13) 2  (0.6) 156 BWH051020LD BWH052020LD*
0.5 (13) 4  (1.2) 312 BWH051040LD BWH052040LD*
0.5 (13) 6  (1.8) 468 BWH051060LD BWH052060LD*
0.5 (13) 8  (2.4) 624 BWH051080LD BWH052080LD*
0.5 (13) 10 (3.1) 780 BWH051100LD BWH052100LD*
1.0 (25) 2  (0.6) 312 BWH101020LD BWH102020LD*
1.0 (25) 4  (1.2) 624 BWH101040LD BWH102040LD*
1.0 (25) 6  (1.8) 936 BWH101060LD BWH102060LD*
1.0 (25) 8  (2.4) 1248 BWH101080LD BWH102080LD*